


Item Number

oo N B bR WD

11
12
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
23
24

Part Number

9R198152
9R198153
9R198154
9R 198155
9R198156
9R198157
9R198158
9R198159
9R198160
9R198161
9R198162
9R198163
9R198164
9R198165
9R198166
9R198167
9R198168
9R198169
9R198170
9R198171

PartsList for MI11-JACK TypeO

Description

PIN

COTTER PIN
BUSHING
PAWL
PAWL

COMPRESSION SPRING

NOMAR PAD
PIVOT BOLT

ADJUSTMENT KNOB

RETAINER

GRIP

PIN

NUT

GEAR
SHOULDER BOLT
TORSION SPRING
SCREW

SCREW

NOMAR PAD
SPRING
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